PB 800-2
Series 818/828
Full Bore Flanged Ball Valves
AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED COMPANY
Flow Control Division
Worcester Control Valves
2
Worcester's all new full port ball valve features worldwide design

11 Stop Stainless Steel, 300 Series
12 Stop Screw Stainless Steel ASTM-A276, 300 Series
How To Order
Parts/Materials
No. Part Name Materials No. Part Name Materials
818 - Class 150
828 - Class 300
66  - 316
Stainless
Steel
T - TFE
R - Reinforced
      TFE
P - Polyfil
T - TFE
†Z - Graphite
Valve
Size
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
Options
(  ) - Blank,
Standard
AF - Firesafe
*FZ - Firesafe
Style Ball &
Stem
Seals** End
Connection
150 - ANSI 150#
         Flanges
300 - ANSI 300#
         Flanges
448183"
(  ) - Blank, No Options
J - No handle, valve built
for automation
V - Clean for vacuum
service
X - Clean for oxygen
service
66 T 150
Design Body Body
Seals**
R
4  - Carbon Steel
6 - 316
Stainless Steel